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ISIN:  AU000000APA1

Overview
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Price
7.88 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

o

0.64% (0.05)

AUOOO000APA1
APA

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

6,240 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

7.87 AUD (9,930)
7.88 AUD (41,169)
7.88 AUD

7.88 AUD

7.80 AUD

7.83 AUD

7.85323 AUD
2,380,543
18,694,950.90
6,426

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

370

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN: APA
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/11
2024/07/10
2024/07/09
2024/07/08
2024/07/04

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=70502059,154761358
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000APA1&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396906
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25b2cb02f034415cae50a13ef8bddb72c1e265837f1252ac77524ddd2d9db064&idfile=60675&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60675%2F2024-07-11%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ee646519344feb19c&time=1720792540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396621
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=06058778d7e07006d97b6a887e8d7612321200fa7b80447a6fa30ee5e0f519be&idfile=60668&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60668%2F2024-07-10%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a06e2b6a22d7da1b5&time=1720792540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396332
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=00b6eadaf061013e705714ba66675d6dd4f00e2af6bbc2f6deaa442ab5e26761&idfile=60661&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60661%2F2024-07-09%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=db29a70b832d76c0d&time=1720792540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=580802f5be863924ee412893138c944a09f2bcd11cba1f015838edcaf182481c&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=997c9ab42ab546d12&time=1720792540&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395845
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d6eb18a7c51d766259a073795510720a2cefb6ab52c88555192f61c2b1692a4&idfile=60641&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60641%2F2024-07-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=462f4d8e08194e57d&time=1720792540&tool=RSC
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Details
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date

YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Price
7.88 AUD
Difference (] 0.64% (0.05)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO00000APA1
Symbol APA
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 6,240 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 7.87 AUD (9,930)
Ask (Ask size) 7.88 AUD (41,169)
Open 7.88 AUD
High 7.88 AUD
Low 7.80 AUD
Close (prev. day) 7.83 AUD
VWAP 7.85323 AUD
Volume (pcs) 2,380,543
Trading volume 18,694,950.90
Number of trades 6,426
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) -719% -17.01% -16.61%
Perf (abs.) -0.37 -0.97 -0.94
Beta 0.62 0.70 0.49
Volatility 2538  23.08 25.05
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Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
07/10

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:14
07/11

Frankfurt 2024/ 13:09
07/11

FINRA other OTC 2024/ 18:44

Issues 07/10

Duesseldorf 2024/ 08:36

Price
(mio.)
4.911 EUR 0.00
4.7835 EUR 0.00
4.8075 EUR 0.00

5.164 USD 0.00

4.7665 EUR 0.00

Trading volume

7.85 AUD (2,504,543
8.21 AUD (2,951,961
8.31 AUD (2,840,966
8.50 AUD (2,705,686
8.90 AUD (2024/05/16
7.75 AUD (2024/07/10
10.14 AUD (2023/07/27
7.75 AUD (2024/07/10

—_— e = O DD oD

Number of
trades

1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000APA1
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114373
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=78938861
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925438
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22750568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22750568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678359
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07/11
Australian Securities 2024/ 08:10 7.88 AUD 18.69 6,426
Exchange 07/11
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APA GROUP NPV (STAPLED UNITS)

Company profile

Company Logo

APA GroupO

Contact Details
APA GROUP

Level 5, Airport Central Tower 241 O'Riordan
Street - 2020 Mascot, NSW

Telefon: +61 2 9693 0000

Fax: +61 2 8339 0005
E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Rob Wheals
Adam Watson
Darren Rogers
Hannah
McCaughey
Jane Thomas
Julian Peck
Kevin Lester
Nevenka

Codevelle
Ross Gersbach

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael
Fraser

Debra Goodin
James
Fazzino

Nino Ficca

Peter Wasow

Rhoda
Phillippo

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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